" DaisylnsigniaTab

American Flag Patch T World TrefoilPin
GirtSmut Cﬂunc“ rdentiﬁcation set B | s e T | B R

Troop Numerals
MembershipStarsand Discs |
CDukleSa[eActmeIn

_Journey Summit Award Pin

T
‘3&"_;
M"F'PI'DI'I‘IFEE.M?FaithP'ins“ i

Petal and Promise Center Set

Financial Literacy Leaves

Journey Award Badges

GIRL SCOUT DAISY

Girl Scout Daisy

$7.00
$19.50
$8.50
$6.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50

Journey Book

Girl's Guide

Daisy Petal Set
Journey Award Badges
Leaves & Badges

My Promise, My Faith
Safety Award

Summit Award

Vest $18.50

Tunic $16.50

Polo $15.00

Scarf $12.00
InsigniaTab $3.00

USA Flag

Council ID Set

Troop Numbers

Daisy Membership Pin
World Pin

Star

Disc (24pk)

Disc (each)

Bridging Award Badge

$225
$5.50
$175

$2.00
$2.50
$150

$2.00
$0.07
$2.50



Girl Scout Brownie

Journey Book $7.00

Girl's Guide $19.50
Badge Activity Set $4.00
Journey Award Badges $6.00
Baddes $3.00
My Promise, My Faith $4.00
Safety Award $4.00

Place your Summit Award $3.50

Jourmney

awards above

your badges. Vest $19.50
Sash $7.00

Polo $15.00
Scarf $12.00

InsigniaTab  $3.00

eem———e W A e i~ USAFlag  $2.25
RN e N Council ID Set  $5.50
Girl Scout Brownie Troop Numbers $1.75
AR A MY Membership Pin
i ) S e e Troop Crest  52.00
Troop Numerals Award Pins Br MemberShip Pin $ 2.00
Mambarship Starsand Dises World Pin  $2.50
Bridge to Girl Scout Brownie Award e Star $1.50
h"t',.rFrom'ise_'M-,r-Faith ﬁins ........ Journey Award Badges DiSC (2 4pk) $ 2. 00

Cookie Sale Activity Pin Disc (each) $0.07
Bridging Award Badge $ 2.50

S e —— Bridging Wings $1.00

Safety Award Pin




Girl Scout Junior

Journey Book $7.00
Girl's Guide $19.50

Badge Activity Set $4.00
Journey Award Badges $6.00
Badgdes $3.00

My Promise, My Faith  $ 4.00
Safety Award  $4.00

Summit Award  $ 3.50

Place your

JOUTEY derards

above your

badges. Vest $20.50
Sash $8.00
Polo $15.00

Junior Insignia Tab Scarf $ 12.00
American Flag Patch " World Trefoil Pin

InsigniaTab  $3.00
USAFlag $2.25

Girl Scout Council Identification Set " GirlScout Bronze Award Pin

Troop Crast Girl Soout Membership Pin COunCiI |D Set s 550
Troop Mumerals Membership Numeral Guard TI"OOp Numbers $1.75
Membership Stars and Discs Troop Crest $2.00

Journey Summit H H
et et Award Pins Membership Pin  $2.50
e World Pin  $2.50
i i Journey Award Bad
s A Numeral Guard $ 3.50
Becsimin iings Star $1.50

Disc (24pk) $2.00
Disc (each) $0.07
Bridging Award Badge  $ 2.50

My Promise, My Faith Pins
Cookie Sale Activity Pin

Safety Award Pin



American Flég Patch

Girl Scout Identification Set
Troop Crest
'II'I.'l.:!:E'p.Ni..IH'I-;ErE“S

l;-'lembr:rship Stars and Discs

Bridge to Girl Scout
Cadette Award

Brownie Wings

Silver Torch Award Pin

My Promise, My Faith Pins
Cadeatte Praogram Aide Pin
Cadatte Corrm.miw Ser'.l.ic.e Bar :

Cadette Service to Girl
Scouting Bar

Girl Scout Cadette Badges

)

Place your Journey
awards above your

badges.

‘Cadette Insignia Tab
World Trefoil Pin
" Girl Scout Silver Award and
Bronze Award Pins
Girl Scout Membership Pin

Jaurney Summit Award Fin
Juume"u,r Awrard Badges

Coockie Sale Activity Fin
Safety Award Pin
Cadette Leadership in Action
(Lif) Award Badges

If your awards and badges
don't fit on the front of your
vest or 5ash, you can wear
them on the back.

Girl Scout Cadette

Journey Book

Girl's Guide

Badge Activity Set
Journey Award Badges
LIA Award Badge
Badges

My Promise, My Faith
Safety Award

Summit Award
Community Service Bar
Leadership Award
Service to Girl Scouting
CPA Pin

Vest
Sash
Polo

Scarf

Insignia Tab
USA Flag
Council ID Set
Troop Numbers
Troop Crest
Membership Pin
World Pin
Numeral Guard
Star

Disc (24pk)
Disc (each)
Bridgding Award Badge

$7.00
$19.50
$4.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00

$26.00
$9.00

$15.00
$12.00

$3.00
$2.25
$5.50
$1.75

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$1.50

$2.00

$0.07
$2.50



Girl Scout Senior

Journey Book $7.00
Girl's Guide $19.50
Badge Activity Set $4.00
Journey Award Badges $3.00
Journey Award Pin $9.00
Badges $2.00 *
* New Made in the USA Badges $3.00

,%-;,a'-" LS My Promise, My Faith $4.00
@ Place your Journey Safety Award $4.00
@ awards above your
badges. Summit Award $3.50
Community Service Bar $4.00
Leadership Award $5.00
Service to Girl Scouting $4.00
LIT Pin $5.00
e e o U Vest £26.00
Girl Scout Council Identification Set " Senior Insignia Tab sash $9.00
Troop Crest ‘World Trefoil Pin Polo $15.00
Trcmp Numerals " Girl Scout Gold Award, Scarf $12.00
- ; A Silver Award and :
Membership Stars and Discs Bronze Award Pins
10 Year Award Pin Girl Scout Membership Pin Insignia Tab $3.00
Bridge to Girl Scout Memberzhip Numeral Guard USA Flag $2.25
Senior Award .
s Sl Lo Council ID Set $5.50
e o Prathy Surimit Arard Bine
c;’;ﬁﬁ:";’i;,?,m”' - Troop Numbers $1.75
—————— L Senior Journey Award
Erownie Wings Pins and Badges Troop Crest $2.00
e A e ) Membership Pin $2.50
Counselor in Training (CIT) | and : World Pin $2.50
Volunteer in Training (VIT) Award Pins i Cadette Journey
S S35 Award Badges Numeral Guard $3.50
My Promise, My Faith Pins £
Senior Service to Girl S.E:CHJI‘.ng Bar ; A : Sﬂf:ﬁ-;{",' Award PII'I e Disc (24pk) $2.00
: kst e Disc (each) $0.07
LSl Eonu Senin: Badge __ Cadette Leadership in Action .
Nyt Eadges i {LiA) Award Badges Bridging Award Badge $2.50



Amarican Flag Patch
Girl Seout Councl Identification Sat
Troop Crest

Troop Mumerals
Mambarship Stars and Discs

10 Year Award Pin

Bridge to Girl Scout
Armbassador Aeard

Bridga 1o Girl Seout
Sendor Award

Bridge to Girl Scout
Caderte Award

Browmie Wings
Tarch Awards

Counsalor in Traming (CIT) | Award Pin.
Connsedor in Trasreng (ST 1| Award Pin
eluintir in Trarsrg (VIT) Award Pin
My Promise, My Faith Pins

Ambassador Community
Corvicn Bar

Ambassador Sardace to Girl
Scouting Bar

Girl Soout Ambassador Badges
Girl Scout Senior Badges

Girl Scout Cadatte Badges

Plpgar yonar Jowarniy
awards abowe your
badiges,

Ambassador hniig-nia Tab
World Trefoil Pin

Girl Scout Gold Award,
Gihver Award and
Bramze Awand Pins

Girl Scout Traditional
Membershap Pin

Membership Numeral Guard
J;|:|,|.|r'r|v|7ol||I Surmmat Award Pins

Ambassador Journey Award
Fins and Badges

Sanior Journey Award
Pins and Badges

Cadetbte Journey Award
Badges

Cookin Sale Activity Pin
Soflety Award Pin

Cadetta Leadershipin Action
{LiAY Aowrard Badges

If your awards and badges
don't fit on the front of yor
WELE ar Lash, L SN AR
thearm om the back.

Journey Book

Girl's Guide

Journey Award Badges
Journey Award Pin
Badges

* New Made in the USA Badges
My Promise, My Faith
Safety Award

Summit Award
Community Service Bar
Leadership Award
Service to Girl Scouting
CIT2 Pin

VIT Pin

Vest
Sash
Polo

Scarf

Insignia Tab
USA Flag
Council ID Set
Troop Numbers
Troop Crest
Membership Pin
World Pin
Numeral Guard
Star

Disc (24pk)

Disc (each)
Bridging Award Badge

$7.00
$19.50
$3.00
$9.00
$2.00*
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

$26.00
$9.00

$15.00
$12.00

$3.00
$2.25
$5.50
$1.75

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$1.50
$2.00

$0.07
$2.50



Journey Guide Set  $11.25
Girl's Guide $19.50

Polo for Ladies $17.00
Polo for Men $19.00

Lifetime Membership Pin  $28.00
Volunteer Pin  $5.00
InsigniaTab  $3.00
World Pin  $2.50
Velunteer in Membership Pin  $2.50

Velunteer of Excellence

Aweard Pin

Adult Appreciation Pi Adult Insignia Tab Numeral Guard $ 3 50
::nn:s :azaﬂ" World Trefoil Pin .
- Aduit Position Pin Adult Position Bar Pin  $5.00

Adtult Position Pin Age Level Volunteer Pin $5.00

Contampoarary oF
Traditional

Lifetime Membearship Pin

Personalized 1D Pin Mambarskip

Numaeral Guard
Girl Scout Gold Awar
Years of Service Pin

Bridge to Adult Girl
Scout Award

Volunteer Service
Award Fin

Alumina Pin



